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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 7 0.04% 7 0.04% 19594  100.00% 129.01-130 132 0.67% 4062 20.73% 15664 79.94%
178.01-179 8 0.04% 15 0.08% 19587 99.96% 128.01-129 147 0.75% 4209 21.48% 15532 79.27%
177.01-178 9 0.05% 24 0.12% 19579 99.92% 127.01-128 144 0.73% 4353 22.22% 15385 78.52%
176.01-177 10 0.05% 34 0.17% 19570 99.88% 126.01-127 133 0.68% 4486 22.89% 15241 77.78%
175.01-176 8 0.04% 42 0.21% 19560 99.83% 125.01-126 147 0.75% 4633 23.64% 15108 7711%
174.01-175 1 0.06% 53 0.27% 19552 99.79% 124.01-125 145 0.74% 4778 24.39% 14961 76.36%
173.01-174 17 0.09% 70 0.36% 19541 99.73% 123.01-124 137 0.70% 4915 25.08% 14816 75.61%
172.01-173 20 0.10% 90 0.46% 19524 99.64% 122.01-123 123 0.63% 5038 25.71% 14679 74.92%
171.01-172 15 0.08% 105 0.54% 19504 99.54% 121.01-122 128 0.65% 5166 26.37% 14556 74.29%
170.01-171 16 0.08% 121 0.62% 19489 99.46% 120.01-121 149 0.76% 5315 27.13% 14428 73.63%
169.01- 170 24 0.12% 145 0.74% 19473 99.38% 119.01-120 129 0.66% 5444 27.78% 14279 72.87%
168.01 - 169 42 0.21% 187 0.95% 19449 99.26% 118.01-119 132 0.67% 5576 28.46% 14150 72.22%
167.01 - 168 31 0.16% 218 1.11% 19407 99.05% 117.01-118 146 0.75% 5722 29.20% 14018 71.54%
166.01 - 167 47 0.24% 265 1.35% 19376 98.89%  116.01-117 162 0.83% 5884 30.03% 13872 70.80%
165.01 - 166 45 0.23% 310 1.58% 19329 98.65% 115.01-116 154 0.79% 6038 30.82% 13710 69.97%
164.01 - 165 56 0.29% 366 1.87% 19284 98.42% 114.01-115 145 0.74% 6183 31.56% 13556 69.18%
163.01 - 164 52 0.27% 418 213% 19228 98.13% 113.01-114 151 0.77% 6334 32.33% 13411 68.44%
162.01- 163 44 0.22% 462 2.36% 19176 97.87% 112.01-113 130 0.66% 6464 32.99% 13260 67.67%
161.01 - 162 64 0.33% 526 2.68% 19132 97.64% 111.01-112 147 0.75% 6611 33.74% 13130 67.01%
160.01 - 161 63 0.32% 589 3.01% 19068 97.32% 110.01- 111 158 0.81% 6769 34.55% 12983 66.26 %
159.01 - 160 64 0.33% 653 3.33% 19005 96.99% 109.01- 110 150 0.77% 6919 35.31% 12825 65.45%
158.01 - 159 69 0.35% 722 3.68% 18941 96.67% 108.01-109 148 0.76% 7067 36.07% 12675 64.69%
157.01- 158 85 0.43% 807 4.12% 18872 96.32% 107.01-108 171 0.87% 7238 36.94% 12527 63.93%
156.01 - 157 85 0.43% 892 4.55% 18787 95.88% 106.01 - 107 128 0.65% 7366 37.59% 12356 63.06%
155.01 - 156 86 0.44% 978 4.99% 18702 95.45% 105.01 - 106 160 0.82% 7526 38.41% 12228 62.41%
154.01 - 155 90 0.46% 1068 5.45% 18616 95.01% 104.01-105 137 0.70% 7663 39.11% 12068 61.59%
153.01 - 154 101 0.52% 1169 597% 18526 94.55% 103.01 - 104 146 0.75% 7809 39.85% 11931 60.89%
152.01-153 101 0.52% 1270 6.48% 18425 94.03% 102.01- 103 178 091% 7987 40.76% 11785 60.15%
151.01 - 152 83 0.42% 1353 6.91% 18324 93.52% 101.01-102 148 0.76% 8135 41.52% 11607 59.24%
150.01 - 151 129 0.66% 1482 7.56% 18241 93.09% 100.01 - 101 140 0.71% 8275 42.23% 11459 58.48%
149.01 - 150 90 0.46% 1572 8.02% 18112 92.44%  99.01-100 154 0.79% 8429 43.02% 11319 57.77%
148.01 - 149 120 0.61% 1692 8.64% 18022 91.98%  98.01-99 159 0.81% 8588 43.83% 11165 56.98%
147.01- 148 90 0.46% 1782 9.09% 17902 91.36%  97.01-98 142 0.72% 8730 44.55% 11006 56.17%
146.01 - 147 115 0.59% 1897 9.68% 17812 90.91%  96.01-97 151 0.77% 8881 45.33% 10864 55.45%

145.01 - 146 121 0.62% 2018 10.30% 17697 90.32%  95.01-96 137 0.70% 9018 46.02% 10713 54.67%
144.01 - 145 134 0.68% 2152 10.98% 17576 89.70%  94.01-95 143 0.73% 9161 46.75% 10576 53.98%
143.01 - 144 104 0.53% 2256 11.51% 17442 89.02%  93.01-94 164 0.84% 9325 47.59% 10433 53.25%
142.01- 143 144 0.73% 2400 12.25% 17338 88.49%  92.01-93 132 0.67% 9457 48.26% 10269 52.41%
141.01 - 142 110 0.56% 2510 12.81% 17194 87.75%  91.01-92 158 0.81% 9615 49.07% 10137 51.74%
140.01 - 141 120 0.61% 2630 13.42% 17084 87.19%  90.01-91 157 0.80% 9772 49.87% 9979 50.93%
139.01 - 140 130 0.66% 2760 14.09% 16964 86.58%  89.01-90 165 0.84% 9937 50.71% 9822 50.13%
138.01-139 124 0.63% 2884 14.72% 16834 85.91%  88.01-89 137 0.70% 10074 51.41% 9657 49.29%
137.01-138 140 0.71% 3024 15.43% 16710 85.28%  87.01-88 139 0.71% 10213 52.12% 9520 48.59%
136.01 - 137 125 0.64% 3149 16.07% 16570 84.57%  86.01-87 167 0.85% 10380 52.98% 9381 47.88%
135.01-136 133 0.68% 3282 16.75% 16445 83.93%  85.01-86 141 0.72% 10521 53.70% 9214 47.02%
134.01-135 151 0.77% 3433 17.52% 16312 83.25%  84.01-85 149 0.76% 10670 54.46% 9073 46.30%
133.01- 134 127 0.65% 3560 18.17% 16161 82.48%  83.01-84 148 0.76% 10818 55.21% 8924 45.54%
132.01-133 116 0.59% 3676 18.76% 16034 81.83%  82.01-83 160 0.82% 10978 56.03% 8776 44.79%
131.01-132 121 0.62% 3797 19.38% 15918 81.24%  81.01-82 167 0.85% 11145 56.88% 8616 43.97%
130.01 - 131 133 0.68% 3930 20.06% 15797 80.62%  80.01- 81 158 0.81% 11303 57.69% 8449 43.12%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

BB LA IV E S HFA
PR EIES Bit

A& Hotk
166 0.85%
159 0.81%
166 0.85%
185 0.94%
154 0.79%
163 0.83%
140 0.71%
176 0.90%
153 0.78%
160 0.82%
137 0.70%
188 0.96%
176 0.90%
171 0.87%
177 0.90%
192 0.98%
161 0.82%
161 0.82%
150 0.77%
166 0.85%
169 0.86%
169 0.86%
170 0.87%
159 0.81%
158 0.81%
149 0.76%
159 0.81%
178 0.91%
162 0.83%
164 0.84%
154 0.79%
143 0.73%
159 0.81%
146 0.75%
149 0.76%
146 0.75%
163 0.83%
136 0.69%
134 0.68%
127 0.65%
134 0.68%
135 0.69%
116 0.59%
127 0.65%
90 0.46%
93 0.47%
91 0.46%
63 0.32%
69 0.35%
71 0.36%

N
11469

11628
11794
11979
12133
12296
12436
12612
12765
12925
13062
13250
13426
13597
13774
13966
14127
14288
14438
14604
14773
14942
15112
15271
15429
15578
15737
15915
16077
16241
16395
16538
16697
16843
16992
17138
17301
17437
17571
17698
17832
17967
18083
18210
18300
18393
18484
18547
18616
18687

BTtk
58.53%
59.34%
60.19%
61.14%
61.92%
62.75%
63.47%
64.37%
65.15%
65.96%
66.66%
67.62%
68.52%
69.39%
70.30%
71.28%
72.10%
72.92%
73.69%
74.53%
75.40%
76.26%
77.13%
77.94%
78.74%
79.50%
80.32%
81.22%
82.05%
82.89%
83.67%
84.40%
85.21%
85.96%
86.72%
87.47%
88.30%
88.99%
89.68%
90.32%
91.01%
91.70%
92.29%
92.94%
93.40%
93.87%
94.34%
94.66%
95.01%
95.37%

EDEIE D Bat

N
8291

8125
7966
7800
7615
7461
7298
7158
6982
6829
6669
6532
6344
6168
5997
5820
5628
5467
5306
5156
4990
4821
4652
4482
4323
4165
4016
3857
3679
3517
3353
3199
3056
2897
2751
2602
2456
2293
2157
2023
1896
1762
1627
1511
1384
1294
1201
1110
1047
978

[Epaew
42.31%
41.47%
40.66%
39.81%
38.86%
38.08%
37.25%
36.53%
35.63%
34.85%
34.04%
33.34%
32.38%
31.48%
30.61%
29.70%
28.72%
27.90%
27.08%
26.31%
25.47%
24.60%
23.74%
22.87%
22.06%
21.26%
20.50%
19.68%
18.78%
17.95%
17.11%
16.33%
15.60%
14.79%
14.04%
13.28%
12.53%
11.70%
11.01%
10.32%

9.68%
8.99%
8.30%
7.711%
7.06%
6.60%
6.13%
5.66%
5.34%
4.99%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
46 0.23%
62 0.32%
59 0.30%
44 0.22%
33 0.17%
41 0.21%
38 0.19%
64 0.33%
28 0.14%
31 0.16%
32 0.16%
40 0.20%
21 0.11%
42 0.21%
34 0.17%
25 0.13%
37 0.19%
20 0.10%
27 0.14%
12 0.06%
22 0.11%
1" 0.06%
14 0.07%
1 0.06%
12 0.06%
8 0.04%
9 0.05%

1 0.01%
4 0.02%
79 0.40%

RS Bat

NE
18733

18795
18854
18898
18931
18972
19010
19074
19102
19133
19165
19205
19226
19268
19302
19327
19364
19384
19411
19423
19445
19456
19470
19481
19493
19501
19510
19511
19515
19594

BTtk
95.61%
95.92%
96.22%
96.45%
96.62%
96.83%
97.02%
97.35%
97.49%
97.65%
97.81%
98.01%
98.12%
98.34%
98.51%
98.64%
98.83%
98.93%
99.07%
99.13%
99.24%
99.30%
99.37%
99.42%
99.48%
99.53%
99.57%
99.58%
99.60%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

907
861
799
740
696
663
622
584
520
492
461
429
389
368
326
292
267
230
210
183
171
149
138
124
113
101
93
84
83
79

[Epaew

4.63%
4.39%
4.08%
3.78%
3.55%
3.38%
3.17%
2.98%
2.65%
251%
2.35%
2.19%
1.99%
1.88%
1.66%
1.49%
1.36%
1.17%
1.07%
0.93%
0.87%
0.76%
0.70%
0.63%
0.58%
0.52%
0.47%
0.43%
0.42%
0.40%



